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Ronnie Beach, Ed.S.
1212 W. Truman Road
Independence, MO 64050
Mailing Address: 
1734 E. 63rd Street, Ste 305
Kansas City, MO 64110
816-520-1600
rbeach18@comcast.net

Kevin Chafin, M.A., LPC
4218 Roanoke Rd, Ste 101
Kansas City, MO 64111
816-674-4782
kevin@kjclpc.com

James Donovan
3100 Main, Ste 304
Kansas City, MO 64111
913-660-4815
Mailing Address:
5400 Johnson Drive, Suite 166
Mission, KS 66205
jim@midamericamediation.com

Elizabeth Esrey, M.A.
3100 Main, Suite 304
Kansas City, MO 64111
913-226-8000
Mailing Address:
2212 Drury Lane
Mission Hills, KS 66208
esreymediation@gmail.com

Ronald Finley, Esq.
3100 Main, Ste 304
Kansas City, MO 64111
Mailing Address:
PO Box 270285
Kansas City, MO 64127
816-668-6983
finleylawkcmo@gmail.com

Angela Habeebullah, Esq.
2405 Grand, Ste 800
Kansas City, MO 64108
816-842-3266
Fax: 816-221-1132
habeeb1125@gmail.com





Patricia Hagenah, Esq.
3720 Arrowhead Ave. Ste 104
Independence, MO 64057
816-795-8890
Fax: 816-795-9544
patriciahagenah@sbcglobal.net


Daphne Halderman, Esq.
9233 Ward Parkway, Ste 270
Kansas City, MO 64114
816-523-3000
Fax: 816-523-1588
dhalderman@mbblawfirmkc.com


Mary Kay Kisthardt, Esq.
UMKC School of Law
500 E. 52nd Street
Kansas City, MO 64110
816-235-2373
Fax: 816-235-5276
kisthardtm@umkc.edu

Annette Lantz-Simmons, M.A.
1734 E. 63rd Street, Ste 305
Kansas City, MO 64113
816-461-8255
Fax: 816-461-8222
alantz.ccr@gmail.com

Peggy Lukken, M.Ed, M.Sc.
6525 Charlotte
Kansas City, MO 64131
913-638-6350
peggy@cottagemediation.com

Kathleen Matthews, Esq.
3145 Broadway
Kansas City, MO 64111
816-221-6333
Fax: 816-561-3939
kathy@kathymatthewslaw.com











Barbara Scott, Esq.
413 SW Gentry Lane
Lee’s Summit, MO 64081
310-923-0678
Fax: 816-765-4196
barbarascott@att.net

Sandra Scott
9814 Harvard Ave.
Kansas City, MO 64134
816-765-4196
Fax: 816-765-4196
sscott@kc.rr.com

Londa Shabazz, Esq.
3100 Main, Ste 304
Kansas City, MO 64111
816-523-2166
Fax: 816-293-3325
Mailing Address:
PO Box 8823
Kansas City, MO 64114
shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Besty Ann Stewart, Esq.
100 SW 3rd Street, Ste C
Lee’s Summit, MO 64063
816-525-4443
Fax: 816-525-1771
bats2@mindspring.com

Angela Sullivan, M.A., LPC
200 NE Missouri Rd, Ste 200
Lee’s Summit, MO 64086
816-229-2760
Fax: 816-251-4599
achanges@sbcglobal.net

ElGene Ver Dught, Esq.
13910 Noland Court, Ste B-1
Independence, MO 64055
816-616-7513
elgenethemediator@gmail.com

Nancy Stuver-Wallingford, Esq.
7920 Ward Pkwy, Ste 270
Kansas City, MO 64114
816-326-7555
nancy@wallingfordlawoffice.com





